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Pool Questionnaire

960 HOLMDEL ROAD HOLMDEL, NJ 07733
TEL 888.548.2465 FAX 732.946.0547
WWW.ppp-quotes.com

I nsured:

L ocation:

Agency:

Effective:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

9)

9a) Does lifeguard have unobstructed views of entire
lazy river?

Does pool have any dlides?
If yes, indicate height
Any diving boards?

If yes, indicate height
Is pool fenced and locked when closed?

Pool depths clearly marked?
Lifesaving equipment available?
Are pool rules clearly posted?

Are lights kept on during evening hours?
Lifeguard present during hours of operation?

Isthere alazy river?
If yes, complete the following:

9b) Depth of lazy river
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